Features
Direct Interface to
Thermocouples, RTDs,
Strain Gages, Voltage,
and Process Current
Signals
Rugged, Compact, Low-
Cost

measurements.
DI-8B Series
Ordering Guide
Voltage Input Modules (3Hz BW)
MODEL NO. Input Range
DI-8B30-01 ±10mV
DI-8B30-02 ±50mV
DI-8B30-03 ±100mV
DI-8B31-01 ±1V
DI-8B31-02 ±5V
DI-8B31-03 ±10V
DI-8B31-07 ±20V
DI-8B31-09 ±40V
DI-8B31-12 ±60V
Current Input Modules (3Hz BW)
MODEL NO. Input Range
DI-8B32-01 4 to 20mA
DI-8B32-02 0 to 20mA
Linearized 2- or 3-wire RTD Modules (3Hz BW)
MODEL NO. Type Input Range
DI-8B34-01 100Ω Pt -100°C to +100°C (-148°F to +212°F)
DI-8B34-02 100Ω Pt 0°C to +100°C (+32°F to +212°F)
DI-8B34-03 100Ω Pt 0°C to +200°C (+32°F to +392°F)
DI-8B34-04 100Ω Pt 0°C to +600°C (+32°F to +1112°F)
Potentiometer Input Modules (3Hz BW)
MODEL NO. Input Range
DI-8B36-01 0 to 100Ω
DI-8B36-02 0 to 500Ω
DI-8B36-03 0 to 1kΩ
DI-8B36-04 0 to 10kΩ
Strain Gage Input Modules
MODEL NO. Type Bandwidth Input Range
DI-8B38-01 Full 8kHz ±10mV, 3mV/V 100 to 10k
DI-8B38-02 Full 8kHz ±30mV, 3mV/V 300 to 10k
DI-8B38-05 Full 8kHz ±20mV, 2mV/V 300 to 10k
DI-8B38-31 Full 3Hz ±10mV, 3mV/V 100 to 10k
DI-8B38-32 Full 3Hz ±30mV, 3mV/V 300 to 10k
DI-8B38-35 Full 3Hz ±20mV, 2mV/V 300 to 10k
Voltage Input Modules (1kHz BW)
MODEL NO. Input Range
DI-8B40-01 ±10mV
DI-8B40-02 ±50mV
DI-8B40-03 ±100mV
DI-8B41-01 ±1V
DI-8B41-02 ±5V
DI-8B41-03 ±10V
DI-8B41-07 ±20V
DI-8B41-09 ±40V
DI-8B41-12 ±60V
Linearized Thermocouple Input Modules (3Hz BW)
MODEL NO. Type Input Range
DI-8B47J-01 J 0°C to +760°C (+32°F to +1400°F)
DI-8B47J-02 J -100°C to +300°C (-148°F to +572°F)
DI-8B47J-03 J 0°C to +500°C (+32°F to +932°F)
DI-8B47J-12 J -100°C to +760°C (-148°F to +1400°F)
DI-8B47K-04 K 0°C to +1000°C (+32°F to +1832°F)
DI-8B47K-05 K 0°C to +500°C (+32°F to +932°F)
DI-8B47K-13 K -100°C to +1350°C (-148°F to +2462°F)
DI-8B47K-14 K 0°C to +1200°C (+32°F to +2192°F)
DI-8B47T-06 T -100°C to +400°C (-148°F to +752°F)
DI-8B47T-07 T 0°C to +200°C (+32°F to +392°F)
Linearized 4-wire RTD Modules (1kHz BW)
MODEL NO. Type Input Range
DI-8B35-01 100Ω Pt -100°C to +100°C (-148°F to +212°F)
DI-8B35-02 100Ω Pt 0°C to +100°C (+32°F to +212°F)
DI-8B35-03 100Ω Pt 0°C to +200°C (+32°F to +392°F)
DI-8B35-04 100Ω Pt 0°C to +600°C (+32°F to +1112°F)
Frequency Input Modules (3Hz BW)
MODEL NO. Input Range
DI-8B45-01 0 to 500Hz
DI-8B45-02 0 to 1kHz